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              MORNSUN Guangzhou S& T IB1205XT-W75R3
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  MORNSUN Guangzhou S& T
                

 Package
 SMD

 Description
 
                 SMD  Power Modules ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  38
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $4.0988
                      	$ 4.10
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $3.3351
                      	$ 33.35
	
                      38+
                    	 
                        $2.9533
                      	$ 112.23
	
                      114+
                    	 
                        $2.5746
                      	$ 293.50
	
                      494+
                    	 
                        $2.348
                      	$ 1159.91
	
                      760+
                    	 
                        $2.2313
                      	$ 1695.79



 
              In Stock: 48
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  